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ELITE-Damen

Name

BERNHARD Petra
RABEDER Elke
ULRICH Tamara Maria

JUNIOREN-Damen
Name
KREUZER Lisa

FUN-Damen
Name
DERLER Pia

U-17 Herren

Name
ENGEL Pascal

WOLF Georg
PFLANZL Marcel
ULRICH Fabian
NEUBAUER Julian
WAGNER Raphael
CASKA Luca

MASTERS-Herren

Name
JAHNEL Rudiger

VIT Georg
GINDLHUMER Marco
ARN Mario
APREUTESEI Daniel
DEPPNER Peter
HENIG Bernhard
PANZER Christian
SCHICKENGRUBER Patrik
FAHRNGRUBER Robert
SCHUSTER Max
JESSNER Werner
PACHERNIGG Max
PACHER Markus
DANNER Georg
KAINER Harald

FUN-Herren

Name
EISNER Jakob

KONIGSMAYER Stefan
MATTISCHEK Oliver
OBERBICHLER Stefan
BINDELS Berni
HAUNOLD Florentin

Offizielle Ergebnisliste 1. Lauf

Vereinsname
Alpine Commencal
RRP Revolution
ASKO Trendsport

Vereinsname
Revolution Racing Projekt

Vereinsnhame

Vereinsname
Alpine Commencal
The Gap

The Gap

ASKO Trendsport
ASVQ iron racing
Alpine Commencal
Tus Caska Feld

Vereinsname
Specialized Mountenbiker

ARBO ASKO Bang Bros Kigft.
Bikebox Racing
Flatout-Racing/URC Bikestore
Inn.vertical ASVO

Scott

Flatout-Racing/URC Bikestore
BC Stoahupfa

Revolution Racing Austria
Specialized Mountenbiker
morenthanbike

M&M Racing Leibnitz
Revolution Racing Austria
Alpine Commencal

Vereinsname
LFA-Loco Free

LFA-Loco Free
Bike Lounge Racing
Bikebox Racing

RV Morethanbike Purkersdorf

Jahrgang
1980

1977
1992

Jahrgang
1995

Jahrgang
1988

Jahrgang
1996

1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996

Jahrgang
1981

1977
1982
1975
1981
1971
1975
1978
1976
1980
1958
1975
1980
1979
1967
1956

Jahrgang
1988

1984
1993
1987
1989
1993

UCI-Code/Lizenznummer
AUT19801118-310209

AUT19770526-310230
AUT19921003-310082

UCI-Code/Lizenznummer
AUT19950124-310059

UCI-Code/Lizenznummer
AUT19880623

UCI-Code/Lizenznummer
AUT19960622-310372

AUT19960722-310439
AUT19710215-310517
AUT19971120-310110
AUT19970110-310310
AUT19960519-310549
AUT19961222-310528

UCI-Code/Lizenznummer
AUT19811105-310553

AUT19770302-310559
AUT19820113-310572
AUT19751111-310432
AUT19810820-310501
AUT19710824-310363
AUT19750826-310576
AUT19780713-310449
AUT19760806-310409
AUT19800927-310495
AUT19581223-310060
AUT19750521-310521
AUT19800411-310557
AUT19790131-310375
AuT19670803-310062
AUT19580615-310334

UCI-Code/Lizenznummer

AUT19930129-310455

Seeding
<3:44,66>
<4:03,92>
<4:53,66>

Seeding
<5:24,18>

Seeding
<4:45,23>

Seeding
<3:29,49>
<3:47,13>
<3:53,87>
<3:59,84>
<4:34,00>
<4:35,49>
<4:51,61>

Seeding
<3:32,13>
<3:46,49>
<3:52,02>
<3:46,37>
<3:58,99>
<3:59,80>
<3:55,93>
<3:52,98>
<4:01,44>
<3:57,16>
<4:00,45>
<3:59,20>
<4:24.64>
<4:21,57>
<4:57,26>
<5:25,59>

Seeding
<3:30,59>
<3:37,30>
<3:56,12>
<3:55,01>
<3:52,74>
<3:50,80>

1. Lauf
3:40,21
3:55,13
4:36,67

1. Lauf
4:56,32

1. Lauf
4:39,35

1. Lauf
3:32,17
3:39,90
3:43,18
3:50,80
4:13,50
4:17,03
4:52,70

1. Lauf
3:26,56
3:40,35
34117
3:42,38
3:46,23
3:48,08
3:48,19
3:49,13
3:49,32
3:50,50
3:58,49
4:00,98
4:11,03
4:18,07
4:45,56
5:00,70

1. Lauf
3:25,01
3:29,22
3:39,51
3:40,61
3:40,95
3:42,93
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MEIER Sebastian

VOGL Alexander
HEIMEL Paul
OCHNITZBERGER Felix
WAGENHOFER Gerhard
STANEK Lucas
SCHOBER Lukas

ROTH Christoph
WINKLER Andreas
BRUGGER Herbert
PRASENT Florian
SCHOGL Matthias
KIEGERLL Jiirgen
MOLNHUBER Klaus
SCHEIL Alexander
SCHWEIBERL Martin
ARZT Christian
DOPPELHOFER Dominik
KOHLER Oliver
KUGLER Niki

HOLLAUF Bernd
HERMANN Gernot
NARINGBAUER Alexander
TEMIN Roman
SCHRAMM Moritz
BARTA Lukas
GUTMANN Benjamin
WITT Andy

BROZEK Oliver
BRUCHMANN Giinter
HIRZBERGER Wendelin
PEYDL Fabian
GOTZENBRUKER Manuel
DEUTSCH Florian
LEDERSBERGER Joachim
KEPPER Martin

MAIER Georg

JUNIOREN-Herren

Name

ZELLNER Siegfried
KURZ Alexander
CIMPERMANN Jan
STROHMAYER Stefan
MITTERHAUSER Pauli
ALLACHER Marcus
VOGELE Andre
MAYERHOFER Raffael

ELITE-Herren

Name
POTGIETER Johann
TETZLAFF Boris
GRUBER Manuel
PEKOLL Markus
STONIG Matthias
HAAS Mathias
WILHELM Florian
REINBACHER Mario
GASSER Andreas
LEITSBERGER Max

LFA-Loco Free

3Sixty Racing

RC team morew

Alpine Commencal

LFA-Loco Free

RV Morethanbike Purkersdorf
Ironracing Eisen

FC-Donald

Lavanttaler Gravity Crew

Alpine Commencal
RV Morethanbike Purkersdorf

Lavanttaler Gravity Crew
face24.at
2-Rad Chaoten

Alpine Commencal
RC Kreuzer

Alpine Commencal
Alpine Commencal

Alpine Commencal

Vereinsname
Revolution Racing Projekt

MTB Tropovlje Specialized
The Gap

Alpine Commencal
Inn.vertical ASVO

SVR Radstudio Innsbruck
Alpine Commencal

Vereinsname
Canfield Factory Team

Alpine Commencal

Alpine Commencal

MS Mondraker Team

Canfield Factory Team

Alpine Commencal

Alpine Commencal

Cope Gravity Squad

ARBO ASKO Bang Bros Kigft.
Union VR fahradprofi.at

1989
1991
1987
1990
1983
1992
1985
1987
1992
1987
1993
1984
1986
1973
1988
1983
1983
1989
1993
1995
1983
1985
1987
1975
1994
1989
1989
1990
1989
1985
1995
1991
1994
1989
1991
1992
1990

Jahrgang UCI-Code/Lizenznummer

1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

Jahrgang UCI-Code/Lizenznummer

1987
1990
1992
1987
1989
1981
1991
1990
1990
1990

AUT19901223-310453

AUT19920305-310333

AUT19870122-310091

AUT19890811-310550
AUT19930322-310556

AUT19870707-310368

AUT19900106-310548

GER19950304-310061
AUT19941127-310231
SLO19941222-00443
AUT19950424-310438
AUT19951120-310332
AUT19950622-310511
AUT19950310-310454
AUT19950817-310555

RSA19870106-73874
AUT19910121-310243
AUT19921127-310245
AUT19871013-310001
AUT19890616-310398
AUT19810330-310456
AUT19910821-310244
AUT19900225-310484
AUT19900406-310531
AUT19901005-310165

<3:53,94>
<3:49,00>
<4:04,20>
<4:04,65>
<4:05,40>
<4:20,18>
<3:58,84>
<4:10,21>
<4:07,35>
<3:55,49>
<4:17,51>
<4:13,02>
<4:07,16>
<4:11,57>
<3:57,09>
<4:07,70>
<4:24,89>
<4:28,58>
<4:36,94>
<4:47 43>
<4:27,38>
<4:23,57>
<4:16,56>
<4:29,44>
<4:2517>
<4:37,50>
<4:36,98>
<4:49,55>
<4:31,45>
<4:55,34>
<4:49,58>
<4:46,01>
<5:09,92>
<5:06,06>
<5:14,76>
<4:55,64>
<5:11,80>

Seeding
<3:35,89>
<3:29,55>
<3:45,27>
<3:56,05>
<4:02,25>
<3:50,07>
<4:05,43>
<4:11,23>

Seeding
<3:15,30>
<3:18,43>
<3:22,42>
<3:19,68>
<3:24,26>
<8:35,30>
<3:29,57>
<3:31,54>
<3:28,92>
<3:43,21>

3:45,38
3:47,51
3:49,04
351,20
357,75
3:57,76
3:57,83
3:58,06
3:58,37
3:58,85
4:00,58
4:01,81
4:04,42
404,88
4:06,31
4:06,83
4.07,47
4:08,66
4.08,97
409,31
4:09,91
411,11
4:12,98
4:14,80
4:15,09
4:16,05
4:19,77
4:2514
4:25,63
4:27,70
4:29,97
4:36,19
4:37,70
4:43,13
4:45,89
4:50,41
5:14,18

1. Lauf
3:23,63
3:26,33
3:34,06
3:43,05
3:48,90
3:51,34
3:59,07
4:00,84

1. Lauf
3:10,85
313,47
3:15,54
3:15,82
3:19,64
3:21,16
3:23,57
3:25,16
3:25,75
3:27,12



PLANITZER Markus
GOTTSCHLICH Flo

PODBRECNIK Philipp
KONTSCHIEDER Kevin
KONTSCHIEDER Patrik
EDER Christoph

HOLLER Martin
KUFFER Lukas

WILHELMER Roman

AYDIN Erwin
SENDLINGER Rainer

STEINER Markus
SCHINNERL David
SCHUTZENHOFER Bork
HAUER Markus
LESIAK Richard
KALTENBOCK Thomas
SZIGETI Stefan
MEIER Benjamin
WEBER Armin

EISL Philipp

SUPPAN Carl
PINGITZER Peter
FRISCH Kevin
DOBLER Daniel
NOHRER Michael
ERNST Lukas

KRAUS Julian
NOHRER Stefan
BAUREGGER Patrik
MULLER Stefan
VIEHBOCK Andreas
WEBER Denis
WIRNSBERGER Rene
WALDER Martin

BBS-Racing

Flowinger.de
Bikestore/Bodenhaftung
Revolution Racing Austria
Revolution Racing Austria
RRP Revolution

BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz
RC Straubing

INN.vertical Racing

RSV Garching

Redneck Riders
andersbiken/kona grass roots
3Sixty Racing

LRC P.Max Almtal

Lietz Sport Racing

Last Bikes/Iron
Bikestore.cc

Union VR fahradprofi.at
RSC Bad Ischl
Redneck MTB
Redneck Riders

Dirtvisters Altach
Redneck Riders

Redneck Riders
Bikelounge Bergamont
Redneck Riders

3Sixty Racing

SC MTB Stevens Mirmnock
LRC Almtal

Union VR fahradprofi.at

SC MTB Stevens Mirnock

1990
1986

1985
1989
1989
1986
1993
1989

1990

1986
1984

1991
1987
1986
1981
1988
1991
1991
1987
1993
1992
1982
1988
1993
1982
1983
1993
1991
1992
1989
1986
1987
1990
1984
1986

AUT19900521-310397
GER19860316-BAY025925

AUT19850919-310486
AUT19890618-310543
AUT19890618-310544
AUT19861223-310058

AUT19931028-310410
GER19890518-BAY029986-12

AUT19900911-310505

AUT19860109-310176
GER19840623-BAY029729

AUT19911006-310477
AUT19870126-310514
AUT19860630-310451
AUT19810308-310579
AUT19881216-310288
AUT19911110-310388
AUT19910605-310362
AUT19871027-310487
AUT19930112-310385
AUT19920124-310542
AUT19821011-310478
AUT19880531-310413
AUT19930615-310134
AUT19820513-310564
AUT19921212-310101
AUT19931001-310099
AUT19910531-310420
AUT19830716-310100
AUT19890421-310452
AUT19861220-310465
AUT19870326-310557
AUT19900912-310386
AUT19840423-310494
AUT19861013-310464

<3:27,35>
<3:35,51>
<3:38,71>
<3:38,69>
<3:49,15>
<3:40,81>
<3:40,67>
<5:59,53>
<3:36,73>
<3:39,80>
<3:49,44>
<3:50,71>
<3:41,91>
<3:50,34>
<3:49,93>
<3:50,22>
<3:50,95>
<3:49,62>
<3:51,08>
<3:51,02>
<3:59,77>
<3:49,41>
<3:46,56>
<4:05,68>
<3:52,05>
<3:53,62>
<4:06,08>
<4:00,88>
<4:16,21>
<3:59,47>
<4:04,39>
<4:42,00>
<4:12,56>
<4:13,06>
<4:07,14>

3:27,46
3:20.42
3:30,93
3:31,18
3:32,07
3:32,93
3:33,84
3:35,06
3:36,71
3:37,12
3:41,01
3:4146
34177
3:42,32
3:42,39
3:42,88
3:43,76
3:43,98
3:44,16
3:45.71
3:46,05
3:46,69
3:46,79
3:48,67
3:51,25
3:52,70
3:53,39
3:54,22
3:55,81
3:56,83
3:57,31
3:5846
3:59,21
403,70
4:19,39
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ELITE-Damen

Name
BERNHARD Petra

RABEDER Elke
ULRICH Tamara Maria

JUNIOREN-Damen

Name
KREUZER Lisa

FUN-Damen

Name
DERLER Pia

U-17 Herren

Name
ENGEL Pascal

WOLF Georg
LEZUO Andre
PFLANZL Marcel
NEUBAUER Julian
WAGNER Raphael
CASKA Luca
ULRICH Fabian

MASTERS-Herren

Name
JAHNEL Ridiger

VIT Georg

ARN Mario
GINDLHUMER Marco
PANZER Christian
APREUTESEI Daniel
SCHICKENGRUBER Patrik
DEPPNER Peter
FAHRNGRUBER Robert
JESSNER Werner
SCHUSTER Max
PACHER Markus
DANNER Georg
KAINER Harald

Offizielle Ergebnisliste 2. Lauf

Vereinsname
Alpine Commencal

RRP Revolution
ASKO Trendsport

Vereinsname
Revolution Racing Projekt

Vereinsname

Vereinsname
Alpine Commencal

The Gap
INN.vertical Racing
The Gap

ASVO iron racing
Alpine Commencal
Tus Caska Feld
ASKO Trendsport

Vereinsname
Specialized Mountenbiker

ARBO ASKO Bang Bros Kigft.
Flatout-Racing/URC Bikestore
Bikebox Racing
Flatout-Racing/URC Bikestore
Inn.vertical ASVO

BC Stoahupfa

Scott

Specialized Mountenbiker
Revolution Racing Austria
M&M Racing Leibnitz
Revolution Racing Austria
Alpine Commencal

Jahrgang UCI-Code/Lizenznummer

1980
1977
1992

Jahrgang UCI-Code/Lizenznummer

1995

Jahrgang UCI-Code/Lizenznummer

1988

Jahrgang UCI-Code/Lizenznummer

1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997

Jahrgang UCI-Code/Lizenznummer

1981
1977
1975
1982
1978
1981
1976
1971
1980
1975
1958
1979
1967
1956

AUT19801118-310209
AUT19770526-310230
AUT19921003-310082

AUT19950124-310059

AUT19960622-310372
AUT19960722-310439
AUT19960807-310408
AUT19710215-310517
AUT19970110-310310
AUT19960519-310549
AUT19961222-310528
AUT19971120-310110

AUT19811105-310553
AUT19770302-310559
AUT19751111-310432
AUT19820113-310572
AUT19780713-310449
AUT19810820-310501
AUT19760806-310409
AUT19710824-310363
AUT19800927-310495
AUT19750521-310521
AUT19581223-310060
AUT19790131-310375
AuT19670803-310062
AUT19580615-310334

2. Lauf
3:37,52
3:49,84
4:33,80

2. Lauf
4:51,49

2. Lauf
4:58,55

2. Lauf
3:29,06
3:34,46
3:40,12
3:45,96
4:01,32
4:08,92
4:33,85
5:24,84

2. Lauf
3:23,37
3:35,95
3:38,55
340,19
3:42,89
3:45,85
346,89
3:48,47
3:49,11
3:50,71
3:55,27
4:15,72
4:39,87
5.01,06
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FUN-Herren

Name
EISNER Jakob

KONIGSMAYER Stefan
HAUNOLD Florentin
OBERBICHLER Stefan
MEIER Sebastian
BINDELS Berni

VOGL Alexander
BRUGGER Herbert
MATTISCHEK Oliver
HEIMEL Paul
WAGENHOFER Gerhard
SCHOBER Lukas
PRASENT Florian
OCHNITZBERGER Felix
ROTH Christoph
MOLNHUBER Klaus
SCHOGL Matthias

ARZT Christian
DOPPELHOFER Dominik
KIEGERLL Jiirgen
SCHWEIBERL Martin
SCHRAMM Moritz
HERMANN Gernot
NARINGBAUER Alexander
KUGLER Niki

WINKLER Andreas
STANEK Lucas

VERBA Jirgen

TEMIN Roman

KOHLER Oliver

WITT Andy

HOLLAUF Bernd
BRUCHMANN Giinter
HIRZBERGER Wendelin
LEDERSBERGER Joachim
KEPPER Martin
GUTMANN Benjamin
GOTZENBRUKER Manuel
DEUTSCH Florian
PEYDL Fabian

JUNIOREN-Herren

Name
KURZ Alexander

CIMPERMANN Jan
ZELLNER Siegfried
STROHMAYER Stefan
VOGELE Andre
MITTERHAUSER Pauli
MAYERHOFER Raffael
ALLACHER Marcus

ELITE-Herren

Vereinsname
LFA-Loco Free

LFA-Loco Free
RV Morethanbike Purkersdorf
Bikebox Racing

LFA-Loco Free
Bike Lounge Racing

RC team morew

LFA-Loco Free

FC-Donald

3Sixty Racing

RV Morethanbike Purkersdorf

Alpine Commencal
Lavanttaler Gravity Crew

face24.at
2-Rad Chaoten

Ironracing Eisen
Alpine Commencal
3Sixty Racing

RV Morethanbike Purkersdorf
Alpine Commencal
Lavanttaler Gravity Crew
Alpine Commencal

Alpine Commencal

Alpine Commencal

Vereinsname

MTB Tropovlje Specialized
Revolution Racing Projekt
The Gap

SVR Radstudio Innsbruck
Alpine Commencal

Alpine Commencal
Inn.vertical ASVO

Jahrgang UCI-Code/Lizenznummer

1988
1984
1993
1987
1989
1989
1991
1987
1993
1987
1983
1985
1993
1990
1987
1973
1984
1983
1989
1986
1983
1994
1985
1987
1995
1992
1992
1989
1975
1993
1990
1983
1985
1995
1991
1992
1989
1994
1989
1991

Jahrgang UCI-Code/Lizenznummer

1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

AUT19930129-310455

AUT19901223-310453
AUT19870122-310091

AUT19890811-310550

AUT19870707-310368

AUT19920305-310333
AUT19890112-310496

AUT19930322-310556
AUT19900106-310548

AUT19941127-310231

SLO19941222-00443
GER19950304-310061
AUT19950424-310438
AUT19950310-310454
AUT19951120-310332
AUT19950817-310555
AUT19950622-310511

2. Lauf
3:24,67
3:35,83
3:39,43
3:43.41
3:44,66
3:44,91
3:45,46
3:48,55
3:50,56
3:51,66
3:54,06
3:54,77
3:55,60
356,19
3:57,22
3:58,49
3:59,54
3:59,85
3:59,98
4:01,43
4:03,62
4:05,08
4:05,44
4:05,55
4:06,25
4:08,74
4:09,63
4:12,27
4:13,40
4:14,55
4:25,34
4:27,25
4:27,64
4:28,96
4:41,45
4:42,39
4:44,12
4:48,10
4:53,03
5:00,62

2. Lauf
3:23,33
3:32,17
3:32,55
3:44,35
3:57,78
3:58,93
4:05,14
5:09,98
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Name
POTGIETER Johann

PEKOLL Markus
GRUBER Manuel
TETZLAFF Boris
STONIG Matthias
HAAS Mathias
GASSER Andreas
WILHELM Florian
PLANITZER Markus
REINBACHER Mario
LEITSBERGER Max

PODBRECNIK Philipp
GOTTSCHLICH Flo

KONTSCHIEDER Patrik
KUFFER Lukas

EDER Christoph
AYDIN Erwin
SCHINNERL David
WEBER Armin
PINGITZER Peter
HOLLER Martin
STEINER Markus

HAUER Markus
SENDLINGER Rainer

SCHUTZENHOFER Bork
LESIAK Richard
SZIGETI Stefan
DOBLER Daniel
FRISCH Kevin
KALTENBOCK Thomas
BAUREGGER Patrik
KRAUS Julian
NOHRER Stefan

EISL Philipp

MEIER Benjamin
MULLER Stefan
VIEHBOCK Andreas
KONTSCHIEDER Kevin
NOHRER Michael
WIRNSBERGER Rene
ERNST Lukas

WEBER Denis
WALDER Martin
WILHELMER Roman

Vereinsname
Canfield Factory Team

MS Mondraker Team
Alpine Commencal
Alpine Commencal
Canfield Factory Team
Alpine Commencal

ARBO ASKO Bang Bros Kigft.

Alpine Commencal
BBS-Racing

Cope Gravity Squad
Union VR fahradprofi.at

Bikestore/Bodenhaftung
Flowinger.de

Revolution Racing Austria
RC Straubing

RRP Revolution

andersbiken/kona grass roots
Union VR fahradprofi.at
Redneck Riders

BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz
Redneck Riders

LRC P.Max Almtal
RSV Garching

3Sixty Racing

Last Bikes/Iron
Dirtvisters Altach

Lietz Sport Racing

3Sixty Racing

Bikelounge Bergamont
Redneck Riders

RSC Bad Ischl
Bikestore.cc

SC MTB Stevens Mirnock
LRC Aimtal

Revolution Racing Austria
Redneck Riders

Redneck Riders

Union VR fahradprofi.at
SC MTB Stevens Mirnock
INN.vertical Racing

Jahrgang UCI-Code/Lizenznummer

1987
1987
1992
1990
1989
1981
1990
1991
1990
1990
1990

1985
1986

1989
1989

1986
1986
1987
1993
1988
1993
1991

1981
1984

1986
1988
1991
1982
1993
1991
1989
1991
1992
1992
1987
1986
1987
1989
1983
1984
1993
1990
1986
1990

RSA19870106-73874
AUT19871013-310001
AUT19921127-310245
AUT19910121-310243
AUT19890616-310398
AUT19810330-310456
AUT19900406-310531
AUT19910821-310244
AUT19900521-310397
AUT19900225-310484
AUT19901005-310165

AUT19850919-310486
GER19860316-BAY025925

AUT19890618-310544
GER19890518-BAY029986-12

AUT19861223-310058
AUT19860109-310176
AUT19870126-310514
AUT19930112-310385
AUT19880531-310413
AUT19931028-310410
AUT19911006-310477

AUT19810308-310579
GER19840623-BAY029729

AUT19860630-310451
AUT19881216-310288
AUT19910605-310362
AUT19820513-310564
AUT19930615-310134
AUT19911110-310388
AUT19890421-310452
AUT19910531-310420
AUT19921212-310101
AUT19920124-310542
AUT19871027-310487
AUT19861220-310465
AUT19870326-310557
AUT19890618-310543
AUT19830716-310100
AUT19840423-310494
AUT19931001-310099
AUT19900912-310386
AUT19861013-310464
AUT19900911-310505

2. Lauf
3:12,80
313,47
314,17
3:14,79
3:17,74
3:19,83
3:24,26
3:24,27
3:25,06
3:25,38
3:27,72
3:29,01
3:30,10
3:30,62
3:30,70
3:31,19
3:35,08
3:37,79
3:39,24
340,17
340,57
3:40,84
3:41,00
3:41,50
3:41,64
3:44,08
3:44,26
3:44,44
3:44,52
3:47,16
3:50,21
3:50,47
3:50,72
3:50,94
3:52,30
3:52,46
3:52,96
3:53,14
356,95
3:57,77
358,63
3:59,48
4:15,52
4:50,07



